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Women / 4 / 10E
Session: 2A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madison Cross-Kaplan303
American

9.175 9.350 9.3509.500 37.375
7 1 1 2 1 

1 

Lucy Russell326
Head Over Heels

9.450 9.275 9.3009.300 37.325
1 2 3 3 2 

2 

Joan Geruson350
West Valley

9.275 9.175 9.4259.250 37.125
3 4 4T 1 3 

3 

Molly Solomon341
Technique

9.225 9.225 8.9759.250 36.675
4T 3 4T 12 4 

4 

Julia Doubson346
Twisters

9.200 8.950 9.0009.350 36.500
6 7 2 9T 5 

5 

Cailin LeTourneau324
Gymnastics Zone

9.050 9.000 9.0509.200 36.300
13T 6 6 7T 6 

6 

Hannah Thompson305
Athletics Unlimited

9.125 8.500 9.0509.175 35.850
9T 13 7 7T 7 

7 

Vivian Nguyen307
Bay Aerials

9.075 8.750 9.0008.800 35.625
11T 9T 12 9T 8 

8 

Gianna Porlaris312
Byers Elk Grove

9.050 8.725 8.8508.925 35.550
13T 11 9 14T 9 

9 

Abigail Armen329
Luna

8.875 8.750 8.8509.025 35.500
16 9T 8 14T 10 

10 

Melanie Elston335
Salinas Valley

8.925 8.875 9.1008.475 35.375
15 8 14T 4T 11 

11 

Sydney Shrader322
Gold Country

9.225 8.150 9.0008.825 35.200
4T 16 10T 9T 12 

12 

Miriam Barney333
Redwood Coast

8.825 9.075 9.1008.075 35.075
17 5 18 4T 13T

13T

Jordan Riggs320
Extreme

9.075 8.650 9.0758.275 35.075
11T 12 16 6 13T

13T

Larissa Liden343
Tricks

9.125 8.450 8.6508.725 34.950
9T 14 13 16 15 

15 

Isabella Giannetti317
Davis Diamonds

8.750 8.350 8.5258.825 34.450
18 15 10T 17 16 

16 

Cassidy Stone345
Tumble Time - Merced

9.150 7.525 8.9258.100 33.700
8 17 17 13 17 

17 

Jessica Brewer316
Champion

9.375 6.950 8.0508.475 32.850
2 18 14T 18 18 

18 


